
 C14

 C15

 C13

 C20

 C12

 C11

 C10

 C9 

 C19

 C8 

 C7 

 C6 

 C5 

 C18

 C4 

 C3 

 C2 

 C1 

 C17

 C16

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 179(A)

Trp 74(A)

Met 113(A)

Ser 136(A)

Thr 78(A)

Trp 176(A)

Gly 117(A)

Phe 133(A)

Phe 140(A)

Pro 180(A)

Asp 206(A)

Phe 183(A)

Ret 301(A)

Lys 210(A)


